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HAWAII BRAND BOOK
SUPPLEMENT 2011

This copy of the HAWAII BRAND BOOK SUPPLEMENT 2011 lists brands
registered from June 7, 2011 until December 31, 2011.

The HAWAII BRAND BOOK 2010-2015 lists brands registered during the registration
period from September 1, 2011, through December 31, 2011. The next mandatory

Reregistration period for brand ownership will be September 1, 2015, through December
31, 2015.

New Registrations are accepted at any time and will be included in future versions of
the HAWAII BRAND BOOK SUPPLEMENT.

Division of Animal Industry
Aiea, Hawaii
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0630

0613

0607

0612

0627

0609

0599

0610

0608

0633

0616

0615

0614

0621

0623

0596

0628

2011 BRAND SUPPLEMENT

Name

LETTER COMBINATIONS

NISHEK, LELAN

AKAU, ALEXANDER

TAKEMOTO, MORRIS S.

PACIFIC LIVESTOCK, INC.

EDMUND C. OLSON TRUST

DELUZ, TANYA

LIVESTOCK SERVICE, INC.

RAHILLY CATTLE COMPANY

RAHILLY, BRIEN J.

FERREIRA, TIM

GRIFFITH, DUSTIN

RAPOZO, MERVIN L.

G E FARMS, INC.

GOMES RANCH, LLC.

DAY, HENRY

HANALE & DAVID RANCH

GAMIAO, JAMES J.

EGUIRES, VERNA/PAUL

DOUBLE J LIVESTOCK

KEAKEALANI, ROBERTA K.
RK LIVESTOCK

MEDEIROS, KEALOHA

Island
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0617

0619

0601

0624

0606

0602

0622

0595

0620

0626

0618

0625

0597

0611

0593

0631

Name

PETERS SR., GARRETT K.

STEVENS, SHERWOOD

LEONG, RUSSELL

GENDRAU, KEITH/ALLISON

MAHIKI RANCH

MEHAU, LARRY/BEVERLY

LUKZEN, MARK

ANDRADE SR., MANUEL H.

BOTEILHO, EDWARD

Island

BOTEILHO HAWAII ENTERPRISES

DELUZ, PETER E.

MANUEL, BEKE "BOB"

NAGATA, RODDY F.

FERNANDEZ, ROBERT

RICE, FREDDY

DBA FR CATTLE CO.

SILVA, TONY

NUMERAL COMBINATIONS

AMORAL, DELVIN P.

SCHENE ENTERPRISES



Brand Reg #

0600

0594

0604

0629

0603

0605

0598

0632

Name

LETTER & NUMERAL

ARAKAKI, JOHNNATHAN M.

AMORAL, DELVIN P.

J. HANOA CATTLE CO. LLC.

MEDEIROS, KEALOHA

OPEN FIGURES

KING, JAMES T.

KEHENA RANCH

MEHAU, LARRY/BEVERLY

CLOSED FIGURES

ROBERTS, RICK/WINDY

HOKUKANO RANCH

2011 BRAND SUPPLEMENT

Island

Brand Reg#

Name

Island





